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Movement sensor complete Movement sensor 183182300031

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Ausfihrung

Optimale Montagehdhe
Montageart

Farbe

Transparent

Schutzart (IP)
Nennspannung

Min. Einschaltdauer

Max. Einschaltdauer
Erfassungswinkel horizontal
Ansprechhelligkeit

Max. Schaltleistung
Temperatur

Max. Einschaltstrom
Frequenz

ET6402412 i |

8012823359090
Finder
183182300031
18.31.8.230.0031

Bewegungsmelder komplett

2.5m

230V

30s

35min
110...110°
5...350Ix
1000W
-10...50°C
20A
50...60Hz
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